SB 5510-1 (LC 9510) 3/7/19 (DFY/ps)

Requested by Representative HAYDEN

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5510

1 On <u>page 1</u> of the printed bill, line 8, delete "\$22,074,037" and insert 2 "\$23,818,123".

³ In line 20, delete "\$74,975,039" and insert "\$74,833,531".

4 On page 2, line 11, delete "\$98,376,362" and insert "\$97,510,284".

 $\mathbf{5}$